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'}{EEFF;_/ P’/‘BEE':_Q DESCRIPTION %T.IYé
24 39014 BOLT M5 X 14 4
Rer./| PART NO. Tv. 25 41247 FUEL OUTLET FILTER WITH GASKET 1
REP./ /° REF. DESCRIPTION ?QTI'E 26 43631 MUFFLER 1
1 10115 SEAL WASHER 1 27 43634 ISOLATOR 2
2 13600 BOLT M6 X 25 2 28 43671 HOSE CLAMP 3
3 13828 BOLT M6 X 30 2 29 43677 OIL SEAL 2
4 13832 THROTTLE ASSEMBLY 1 30 6272 BOLT M6 X 12 12
5 14042 BREATHER HOSE 1 31 64274 NUT M14X1.5MM 1
6 14054 FUEL TANK BRACKET 1 32 64307 GASKET CARBURETOR INNER 1
7 14061 FUEL VALVE 1 33 67003 GASKET CARBURETOR OUTER 1
8 14063 FUEL LINE 1 34 67005 GASKET SPACER 1
9 14064 CARBURETOR 1 35 67014 VALVE COVER 1
10 14071 FUEL LINE 1 36 67027 GASKET EXHAUST 1
11 15099 SPACER PLATE 1 37 67032 DRAIN PLUG 1
12 21277 SPARK PLUG 1 38 67038 DIPSTICK WITH O-RING 1
13 24907 FUEL CAP 1 39 67060 FLYWHEEL 1
14 25455 FUEL TANK 1 40 67061 IMPELLER 1
15 25834 BOLT M6 X 8 5 41 67062 RECOIL CUP 1
16 26273 IGNITION COIL 1 42 67064 SHROUD CYLINDER 1
17 3252 NUT M8 2 43 67069 ON OFF SWITCH 1
18 35749 NUT M6 4 44 67070 SHROUD IMPELLER 1
19 39008 AIR CLEANER COVER 1 45 67077 FUEL STRAINER 1
20 39009 FILTER ELEMENT 1 46 67178 RECOIL 1
21 39011 FILTER SUPPORT 1 47 67197 GASKET VALVE COVER 1
22 39012 GASKET 1 48 14926 ALTITUDE KIT 3000-6000 FT 1
23 39013 AIR CLEANER BASE 1 49 14927 ALTITUDE KIT 6000-8000 FT 1
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